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Metalúrgica Voigt

---

Peso:
 

Material:
com aro CL-50

Descrição:

Tampão Sanepar Ø600mm

---

Tampa

55
5

705

Aro
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Metalúrgica Voigt

Peso:
 

Material:

Descrição:

Ferro Fundido Nodular

com aro CL-125
Tampão Sanepar Ø600mm

---

Tampa Aro

725

55
5

600


